



| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 2nd & final bill                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date                                                  | 24-01-2021                    |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/1) construction of ref. & working bench mark - - - |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-5                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 0.560 km                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 9565.38/km                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 5357.00       |

|                                                  |  |  |  |  |            |
|--------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| (2/2) construction of ref. pillars/Burjees - - - |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-5                         |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty = 0.500 km                                   |  |  |  |  |            |
| @ Rs 9100.08/km                                  |  |  |  |  | Rs 5096.00 |

|                                                     |  |  |  |  |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|------------|
| (3/3) clearing & grubbing road land including - - - |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-6                            |  |  |  |  |            |
| Qty = 0.17 km                                       |  |  |  |  |            |
| @ Rs 51133.76/km                                    |  |  |  |  | Rs 8693.00 |

|                                                  |  |  |  |  |             |
|--------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|-------------|
| (4/4) construction of embankment bed 1000m - - - |  |  |  |  |             |
| Qty vide M.B.No. 433/20-21 & Page-3              |  |  |  |  |             |
| Qty = 364.00 m <sup>3</sup>                      |  |  |  |  |             |
| @ Rs 202.52/m <sup>3</sup>                       |  |  |  |  | Rs 73717.00 |
|                                                  |  |  |  |  | Rs 92863.00 |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents<br>of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
|                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| (5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material. |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page - 1                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty = 292.35 m <sup>3</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ Rs 904.16/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 59686.00                                |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| (6) construction of embankment with approved material                   |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page - 3                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty = 849.33 m <sup>3</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ Rs 167.41/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 142186.00                               |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| (7) Excavation of road way in soil using manual...                      |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page - 6                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty = 11.25 m <sup>3</sup>                                              |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ Rs 74.16/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 834.00                                   |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| (8) Laying Brick edge Sooling                                           |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page - 1                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty = 416.25 m <sup>2</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ Rs 472.43/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 196649.00                               |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| (9) completion of USB cr-I ...                                          |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page - 7                                  |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Qty = 166.48 m <sup>3</sup>                                             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Continuation                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| @ Rs 3012.74/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 501561.00                              |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| Rs 993779.00                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                     |

B.F. Pg. 9937.79.00

12

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

| Particulars                                                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (10/10) P/R laying spreading<br>w B.M. in ---              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 156.93 m <sup>3</sup>                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3746.97/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 588012.00                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (11/14) completion of un-reinforced<br>cement concrete --- |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 335.46 m <sup>3</sup>                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 7047.43/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs 2364131.00                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (12/16) ordinary lime stone ---                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page 3                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 1 Nos.                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2413.55/each — Rs 2414.00                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (13/17) 200 m Stone ---                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page 3                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 2 Nos.                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 625.80/each — Rs 1252.00                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (14/20) P/R & applying 2 coats<br>under based cement ---   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page 3                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 111.00 m <sup>2</sup>                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 90.98/m <sup>2</sup> — Rs 10099.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Rs 13959687.00

B.F. Rs. 39536.87.00

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (15/21) P/L 2 layers get hot applied thermo plastic |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page-4                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 111.00 ml                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 735.44/ml — Rs                                 |                               |    |    |    | 81634.00         |
| (16/23) P/L 2 fixing masonry Engin Board            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page-7                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 2 Nos.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 11450.97/each — Rs                             |                               |    |    |    | 22902.00         |
| (17/24) P/L 2 fixing maintenance Board              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page-4                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 2 Nos.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 11450.97/each — Rs                             |                               |    |    |    | 22902.00         |
| (18/25) 600 mm square lateral S                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page-4                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 1 Nos.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3514.68/each — Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 14059.00         |
| (19/27) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide M.B. No. 433/20-21 & page-4                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 2 Nos.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4157.81/each — Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 8316.00          |

Continuation

Rs 4109500.00

B-F-40 4103500.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

14

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (20/28) 900 mm wide octagon           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 8ty wide 17.8.20. 433/20-24 2 Pys - 4 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 8ty - 2 Nos                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 8114.66/each                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 16229.00      |
| Total Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 4125729.00       |
| (21/46) Add cast @ 12% - Rs           |                               |    |    |    | 495087.00        |
| (22/47) Add less @ 1% - Rs            |                               |    |    |    | 41257.00         |
| (23/48) Add Seta miorage fee Rs       |                               |    |    |    | 56722.00         |
| Total Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 4718795.00       |
| Total Rs                              |                               |    |    |    | 4662073.00       |

Below 0.06% as per agreement 2831.00  
 Pys 2797.00  
 Rs 4659276.00  
 4715964.00

less previous bill

wide 17.8.20. 2 Pys - 08

Rs (-) 4106518.00

Net Rs 609446.00  
 552758.00

05.02.21  
 A. E.  
 24-01-2021  
 J. E.

Scanned by CamScanner